
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN PURSUANT TO SECTION 311(5) OF THE COMPANIES ACT,1963, THAT ON 
THE DATE SPECIFIED ON THE LIST BELOW, THE NAMES OF THE FOLLOWING COMPANIES WERE STRUCK OFF
THE REGISTER, AND THE COMPANIES ARE HEREBY DISSOLVED.



Registrar of Companies

IRIS OIFIGIÚIL, 
COMPANY STRIKE OFF

2

Paul Farrell

Friday, 5 August 2005 2

88756

99141

111291

124716

146993

150750

177091

184924

194568

205538

228924

253130

263776

265364

268664

308860

313143

313939

314785

317438

321220

349682

357020

358727

360493

370127

371233

371506

TRAVEL CUTS LIMITED

IRISH CONSULTANCY AND
RESEARCH SERVICES LIMITED

ANN CHAPMAN INSURANCES
LIMITED

GEORGE LAMBERT INSURANCES
LIMITED

LANWOOD LIMITED

FOLK & BLUES REVUE LIMITED

INSOLA INVESTMENTS LIMITED

CURRADOWN SECURITIES LIMITED

CIBOLA SERVICES LIMITED

SOLSAN LIMITED

TRAVEL TIES LIMITED

TRACING RECOVERY AND
COLLECTION LIMITED

GOBELINS PROPERTY LIMITED

BENCHMARK CATERING LIMITED

UNIFUND LIMITED

TEKO COPIERS LIMITED

LIFT AND DROP LIMITED

COMPACT POWER (IRELAND)
LIMITED

ASPENHEIGHTS LIMITED

DROGHEDA COMMUNITY
CHILDCARE NETWORK LIMITED

SEAJAY PRODUCTIONS LIMITED

DUBLIN TELEVISION & MULTI MEDIA
LIMITED

NEW MEDIA (BROADCASTING)
LIMITED

JAYOR (BUTLERS BRIDGE) LIMITED

SOLUTIONS PLUS LIMITED

EYEWITNESS FILMS LIMITED

LEGAL ACCOUNTS LIMITED

SARADA CAPITAL LIMITED

31-JUL-05

31-JUL-05

31-JUL-05

31-JUL-05

31-JUL-05

31-JUL-05

31-JUL-05

31-JUL-05

31-JUL-05

31-JUL-05

31-JUL-05

31-JUL-05

31-JUL-05

31-JUL-05

31-JUL-05

31-JUL-05

31-JUL-05

31-JUL-05

31-JUL-05

31-JUL-05

31-JUL-05

31-JUL-05

31-JUL-05

31-JUL-05

31-JUL-05

31-JUL-05

31-JUL-05

31-JUL-05

Company
Number

Company
Name

Company
Number

Company
Name

Struck
Off

Struck
Off


