HE DATE SPECIFIED O	EN PURSUANT TO SECTION 311(5) OF TH N THE LIST BELOW, THE NAMES OF TH E COMPANIES ARE HEREBY DISSOLVED	IE FOLLOWING COMPANIES WERE STRUCK OFF

## COMPANY STRIKE OFF

Company Number	Company Name	Struck Off	Company Number	Company Name	Struck Off
88756	TRAVEL CUTS LIMITED	31-JUL-05			
99141	IRISH CONSULTANCY AND RESEARCH SERVICES LIMITED	31-JUL-05			
111291	ANN CHAPMAN INSURANCES LIMITED	31-JUL-05			
124716	GEORGE LAMBERT INSURANCES LIMITED	31-JUL-05			
146993	LANWOOD LIMITED	31-JUL-05			
150750	FOLK & BLUES REVUE LIMITED	31-JUL-05			
177091	INSOLA INVESTMENTS LIMITED	31-JUL-05			
184924	CURRADOWN SECURITIES LIMITED	31-JUL-05			
194568	CIBOLA SERVICES LIMITED	31-JUL-05			
205538	SOLSAN LIMITED	31-JUL-05			
228924	TRAVEL TIES LIMITED	31-JUL-05			
253130	TRACING RECOVERY AND COLLECTION LIMITED	31-JUL-05			
263776	GOBELINS PROPERTY LIMITED	31-JUL-05			
265364	BENCHMARK CATERING LIMITED	31-JUL-05			
268664	UNIFUND LIMITED	31-JUL-05			
308860	TEKO COPIERS LIMITED	31-JUL-05			
313143	LIFT AND DROP LIMITED	31-JUL-05			
313939	COMPACT POWER (IRELAND) LIMITED	31-JUL-05			
314785	ASPENHEIGHTS LIMITED	31-JUL-05			
317438	DROGHEDA COMMUNITY CHILDCARE NETWORK LIMITED	31-JUL-05			
321220	SEAJAY PRODUCTIONS LIMITED	31-JUL-05			
349682	DUBLIN TELEVISION & MULTI MEDIA LIMITED	31-JUL-05			
357020	NEW MEDIA (BROADCASTING) LIMITED	31-JUL-05			
358727	JAYOR (BUTLERS BRIDGE) LIMITED	31-JUL-05			
360493	SOLUTIONS PLUS LIMITED	31-JUL-05			
370127	EYEWITNESS FILMS LIMITED	31-JUL-05			
371233	LEGAL ACCOUNTS LIMITED	31-JUL-05			
371506	SARADA CAPITAL LIMITED	31-JUL-05			